Yvonne Badenhorst

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Tuesday, 26 September 2023 13:10
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 04 October 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 04 October 2023.docx

General Manager

v

PRETORIA SOCIETY OF
JOCATES Steven House | 15t Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brooklyn | Pretoria | 01

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Tuesday, September 26, 2023 1:03 PM

To: Esther Rikhotso <ERikhotso@judiciary.org.za>; Johanna Kwenaite <JKwenaite@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Etienne Cilliers
<manager@ptabar.com>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; adele@lawcircle.co.za; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 04 October 2023

Good afternoon
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 04 October 2023.
Regards

Gcobisa Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation
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11.

12,
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14.

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

AN

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

04 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MOKOENA A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Esther Rikhotso
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6877

EMAIL ADDRESS: ERikhotso@judiciary.org.za

ADV. Y ISAACS OBO SANGOMA C VS RAF 28991/22
ADV. C CAWOOD OBO MGUYE S \'A) RAF 57215/20
ADV. C CAWOOD OBO F JEGELS Vs RAF 50185/19
RASEKGOTOMA MTG VS RAF 31555/21
RADISE M G VS RAF 33334/17
NCAYIYANATM Vs RAF 26261/17
NGCOBO N VS RAF 41695/18
MSIZALE VS RAF 67596/13
MONONELA W \'A) RAF 76422/18
SHIVODZE E P VS RAF 5685/2017
MABUZA D O OB MINOR VS RAF 17750/19
MALIBE T VS RAF 55905/17
OSMAN S VS RAF 42811/20
GAGANEMT VS RAF 59698/17
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RALEBESEP M D VS RAF 85833/16
VAN WYKM A \'A) RAF 57999/16
MABALA AN VS MEC: HEALTH - GAUTENG 15587/22
CUTSHWAN F VS RAF 8157/2015
SERUMULAE O \'A) RAF 40297/13
VAN DYKV Vs RAF 52279/16
SHABANESBOBOSL VS RAF 84912/15
NGEMAN P \'A) RAF 13472/18
SEPOLOANE M J Vs RAF 20506/05
HAWKER B VS RAF 58326/15
SKHOSANA VT Vs RAF 40927/18
RANAKWE M M VS RAF 20688/20
MABOKACHABA W S VS RAF 88999/19
MONTSHAA C Vs RAF 24977/15
CORNELESSEN N | VS RAF 36894/17
JOUBERTFJ VS RAF 37927/17
LOTTERD H \'A) RAF 97461/15
DLAMINITL \'A) RAF 25639/15
MZIZID L VS RAF 18695/20
BEJE F Vs RAF 57704/18
MOHAMMED ZR Vs RAF 59785/12
ELSR]J VS RAF 29268/22




AV

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

04 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (KHWINANA A J)
JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Johanna Kwenaite

CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 315 7466

EMAIL ADDRESS: JKwenaite@judiciary.org.za
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MADISA M VS RAF 30613/22
MACHEKE M G \'A) RAF 33627/22
SOLWANDLE M N VS RAF 46472/16
MOTSWETLASJ VS RAF 26274/18
HATTINGHA M \'A) RAF 30434/19
NYATHI B VS RAF 19674/20
MAPFUNDZA ET VS RAF 22438/15
LETSHOLOB N VS RAF 51019/17
MUTTUKAT A \'A) RAF 45193/15
DUBENA VS RAF 64896/20
DHLAMINI S VS RAF 1045/2018
MASEKO M C \'A) RAF 13344/14
MNISITS VS RAF 16857/16
MOSIA J MOETI VS RAF 8329/2020
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JORDAAN BT T OBO MINOR Vs RAF 12028/18
CELE S Vs RAF 1348/2019
SABALELAV H VS RAF 50790/16
SELOWECP VS RAF 24290/20
STRYDOM J VS RAF 13323/17
BHANA MUHAMMAD VS RAF 4508/2017
JIYANETC VS RAF 87747/14
MABUZAR M VS RAF 17748/19
MUGODHI E VS RAF 55710/21
SMITHBD VS RAF 13255/12
MOTHOBI M B Vs RAF 17705/19
TIBANEKC VS RAF 8163/2019
KAKA N OBOE VS RAF 87386/18
MVIMBI Z \'A) RAF 22152/18
DE BRUIN F S VS RAF 21750/20
FOURIE D VS RAF 71797/11
NYUSWAP O VS RAF 27338/20
MAMFENGU A \'A) RAF 44485/18
MTISEL B VS RAF 29188/19
SIBAYAN G Vs RAF 78242/18
KASHALAE M VS RAF 76815/15
COETZEE S VS RAF 81033/18
NKOSID C \'A) RAF 80274/17
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